Business name

Ae Cafe

Arts Inc. Community Interest Company
Balcary Bay Hotel

Balyett Farmhouse B&B

Belton House Holiday Home

Big Pizza Pies

Blacket house bed and breakfast
cartner catering

Casa Mia (Dumfries)limited

Cool Licks and Hot Drinks Ltd
Corrie Lodge House

Driftwood Cinema Ltd

Drumwhill

DRYSDALES CATERING AND BARS
Falu Studios Ltd

Galloway Astronomy Centre
Galloway Cycling Holidays
Gemmell Golf Limited

Glencairn Villa B&B

Helson and Jackets Technology Limited
Hemera Visuals

Home Restaurant

Juliet Caird and Alan Jamieson
Kippford Holiday Park
KIRKPATRICK HOUSE

LewSta Ltd T/A Corberry Print
Light and Colour Studio

Light up your Venue

Lindean Guest House

Louise Griffths Equestrian
Madison Music Ltd

Mochrum Park Sporting Holidays
Monybuie Design

EA Homes

Barnsoul Caravan Park, Sandgreen Caravan Park
Mutchies Munchies

Nithbank Country Estate

No.1 fleet street Itd

Pocket Mountains Ltd

Predator Il offshore Angling
Queensberry Event Hire Limited
Retro Productions Limited

RGKMS LTD trading as The Mill
Rigg house B&B

Roughfirth House Bed & Breakfast
Safe Hands Medical Services Ltd
Solway Tours

South West Scotland Sporting Limited
Southpark Holdings t/a Southpark Guest House
Swift Productions

The Tasty Ski Company
Thornbank guest house

Turtle tots Dumfriesshire

Vaquita Management Services Limited
Village Catering Services Ltd

Wee Rascalz Mobile Soft Play

AKB Developments Ltd t/a Cross Keys Hotel
All the Best, Bars and Catering
AMPM Event Catering

Best Fishing Ltd

Border E Bike Hire Kelso

Border Union Agricultural Society
Bowden House B&B

Broomfields Country House

Burts Hotel

Caddon Design Ltd

Celtman Ltd.

Classic Camper Holidays

counting sheep campers
Craiguart bed and breakfast

Council area

Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders

Sector

Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Creative industries
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality

Grant amount

£9,985
£10,000
£25,000
£5,972
£14,701
£3,058
£15,000
£477
£25,000
£695
£3,674
£6,000
£11,636
£25,000
£1,734
£1,529
£9,125
£8,591
£3,000
£6,000
£500
£20,000
£3,739
£25,000
£270
£3,826
£6,000
£2,609
£2,988
£4,000
£500
£13,000
£3,000
£5,000
£19,622
£15,000
£18,000
£17,836
£14,649
£10,189
£6,751
£25,000
£25,000
£6,084
£10,000
£13,038
£15,000
£18,820
£12,000
£4,288
£25,000
£3,265
£5,000
£17,411
£9,932
£3,750
£25,000
£3,000
£7,750
£3,507
£4,500
£25,000
£6,626
£4,218
£25,000
£1,707
£25,000
£2,642
£11,033
£1,922



Dirt School Ltd

Divestay Ltd

Duncan House B&B
Faldonside Holiday Lets
Fauhope Country House
FishPal Ltd

Friarshawmuir

G&G's Takeaway

Go-Where

HAWTHORNBANK GUEST HOUSE
Kingsknowes Hotel
Landmaps Ltd

Marine Quest Boat Charter
Mark Slaney Associates Ltd
McGowan Marketing

Mclean Projects and Events Ltd
Media Folk

Old School Cafe

Pine Lodge Coach House
Relight Lamps

Rosies Catering

Seasons

St Abbs Diving

St Linton Ltd

The Bar (Scotland) Itd

The Comms Garage

The Cream Chimneys

The Crema Caravan

The Ghillie Bed and Breakfast
The Gordon Arms Hotel (Yarrow) Ltd
The Mellerstain Trust

The Pantry

The Townhouse Hotel

The2 heathers

Traquair Garden Cafe
Triathlon Edinburgh Ltd.
White Creative (Company) Ltd
Whitehouse Country House
Wild Tree Adventures

Yarns cafe

Total

Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders
Scottish Borders

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Creative industries

Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality
Tourism & hospitality

£25,000
£2,406
£10,100
£14,777
£20,000
£15,122
£1,734
£5,617
£11,638
£6,267
£25,000
£9,000
£6,204
£2,384
£10,239
£9,812
£5,000
£1,167
£6,507
£773
£3,554
£6,600
£7,869
£6,333
£14,852
£6,033
£4,834
£3,076
£7,000
£10,997
£24,398
£7,865
£25,000
£22,500
£12,241
£25,000
£3,058
£19,652
£4,782
£7,000
£1,130,539
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